Multi-function tools
EcoCut & ProfileMaster
2
CERATIZIT – secrets of success
•	 CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools
from CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex
problems are an integral part of our customers'

UT63-EC 25L-2.25D 13-MIY L
1.260 UT63-EC 32R-2.25D 17-MIY R 4.1 2.835 .630 XC.. 1705..
Ordering example: 1 piece  UT63-EC 25R-2.25D 13-MIY
D
[inch] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 1304.. .984 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
XC.. 1705.. 1.260 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 53-59 24
EcoCut Classic UTS MIY
EC Ø .984 - 1.260 inch for Mazak Integrex
34
RL
V
C
35
l2
l1
f d A
Ø
 D
Type,
description
D dA l1 l2 f
[inch] [mm] [inch] [inch] [inch]
.984
HSK-T63-EC-25R-2.25D 13 R
63 4.9
2.22 .492 XC.. 1304..
HSK-T63-EC-25L-2.25D 13 L
1.260
HSK-T63-EC-32R-2.25D 17 R
2.83 .630 XC.. 1705..
HSK-T63-EC-32L-2.25D 17 L
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-EC-25R-2.25D 13
D
[inch] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 1304.. .984 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
XC.. 1705.. 1.260 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 53-59 24
EcoCut Classic HSK-T
ECC Ø .984 - 1.260 inch
RL
V
C
36
2.25D (=l2)
1 2A
Type,
description
D D1 dA d2 l1 l2 l3 f
[inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch]
1.575
ECR 4020R03-2.25D 10 R
.787
1.575
1.969 6.8 3.543 4.134 .787 XC.. 10T3..
ECR 4020L03-2.25D 10 L
2.362
ECR 6032R03-2.25D 17 R
1.260 2.756 9.1 5.314 6.378 1.181 XC.. 1705..
ECR 6032L03-2.25D 17 L
Ordering example: 1 piece  ECR 4020R03-2.25D 10
D
[inch] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 10T3.. 1.575 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
XC.. 1705.. 2.362 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 56-57 23-24
EcoCut Rebore
ECR Ø 1.575 - 2.362 inch
Initial bore necessary!
RL
V
C
37
2.25D (=l2)
l2
d
A
f
D
l1
D
1
Type,
description
D D1 dA l1 l2 f
[inch] [inch] [mm] [inch] [inch] [inch]
1.575 UT63-ECR40R3-2.25D-MIY R .787 63 6.2 3.543 .787 XC.. 10T3..
Ordering example: 1 piece  UT63-ECR40R3-2.25D-MIY
D
[inch] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 10T3.. 1.575 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
42-43 56-57 23
EcoCut Rebore UTS MIY
ECR Ø 1.575 inch for Mazak Integrex
Initial bore necessary!
PM 25 R G 35 30 04 - M20 CTC1435
PM 25 R - 2.25D
38
P